

PS&E JOB NO : 19B006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009348 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL5835
 HWY : SR 002,017,097,170,172
 TITLE : NCR
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 2019
 19B006
 PROJECT : HSIP-9999(823)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT, OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 12 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 17 2018

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC. CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE 712 S WASHINGTON ST
 SUITE A LIBERTY LAKE WA 99019-9549 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607 KENNEWICK WA 993360616
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-11.25 %			31.25 %		-3.57 %
			28,000.00	24,850.00	-3,150.00	36,750.00	8,750.00	27,000.00	-1,000.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT										
2	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	TON			140.00 %			80.00 %		60.00 %
	17.1800		750.0000	1,800.0000	18,039.00	1,350.0000	10,308.00	1,200.0000	7,731.00	
TRAFFIC										
3	PAINT LINE	L.F.			11.11 %			-16.67 %		-27.78 %
	256666.0000		0.1800	0.2000	5,133.32	0.1500	-7,699.98	0.1300	-12,833.30	
			46,199.88	51,333.20	38,499.90	33,366.58				
4	PAINTED BARRIER CENTER LINE	L.F.			16.67 %			33.33 %		-83.33 %
	310.0000		1.5000	1.7500	77.50	2.0000	155.00	0.2500	-387.50	
			465.00	542.50		620.00		77.50		
5	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	MI.			81.82 %			-6.82 %		-13.64 %
	34.7100		1,100.0000	2,000.0000	31,239.00	1,025.0000	-2,603.25	950.0000	-5,206.50	
			38,181.00	69,420.00		35,577.75		32,974.50		
6	SINUSOIDAL RUMBLE STRIP	MI.			-50.00 %			-61.67 %		-79.17 %
	13.9600		6,000.0000	3,000.0000	-41,880.00	2,300.0000	-51,652.00	1,250.0000	-66,310.00	
			83,760.00	41,880.00		32,108.00		17,450.00		
7	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND			183.33 %			93.33 %		-16.67 %
	0.9500		3,000.0000	8,500.0000	5,225.00	5,800.0000	2,660.00	2,500.0000	-475.00	
			2,850.00	8,075.00		5,510.00		2,375.00		
8	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION	L.F.			-37.50 %			-12.50 %		-12.50 %
	248838.0000		0.1600	0.1000	-14,930.28	0.1400	-4,976.76	0.1400	-4,976.76	
			39,814.08	24,883.80		34,837.32		34,837.32		

PS&E JOB NO : 19B006 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009348 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL5835
 HWY : SR 002,017,097,170,172
 TITLE : NCR
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 2019
 19B006
 PROJECT : HSLP-9999(823)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT, OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 12 2018
 AWARDED ON : Dec 17 2018

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING : NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC. CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA
 11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE 712 S WASHINGTON ST
 SUITE A LIBERTY LAKE WA 99019-9549 KENNEWICK WA 99336-5607
 TUALATIN OR 970629685 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607 KENNEWICK WA 993360616
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100230 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.							
TRAFFIC											
9	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL										
	L.S.			9.63 %		98.54 %		219.40 %			
			57,922.00	63,500.00	5,578.00	115,000.00	57,078.00	185,000.00	127,078.00		
OTHER ITEMS											
10	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE										
	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %			
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00			
11	MINOR CHANGE										
	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %			
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00			
12	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT										
	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %			
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00			
13	SPCC PLAN										
	L.S.			-33.33 %		-33.33 %		-50.00 %			
			1,500.00	1,000.00	-500.00	1,000.00	-500.00	750.00	-750.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$311,579.96</u>	<u>\$316,411.50</u>	1.55%	<u>\$323,098.97</u>	3.70%	<u>\$354,449.90</u>	13.76%		
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$311,579.96</u>	<u>\$316,411.50</u>	1.55%	<u>\$323,098.97</u>	3.70%	<u>\$354,449.90</u>	13.76%		